PLT

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

127 22 293224-11 459952 6108 2 2 2 2 [aii6a 6,5 cienManbHast Special washer 6.5
23 451/1-5304042-01 453111 8522 1 1 1 1 Prryar npuBona B cbope Drive lever in assy
24 469-5304054-01 454316 4010 1 1 1 1 Pyuka npuBoga Drive handle
25 3741-5304100-10 453111 1987 1 1 1 1 Kopo6 BeHTUIsALIMY TepeKa B cOope Body front ventilation box in assy
26 3741-5304140-10 453111 1993 1 1 1 1 TIpoknanka kopoba Box gasket

IMoarpynna 5312. Tepmomymon3sonsanus nepeaka
Subgroup 5312. Body Front Sound-and-Heat Insulation

128 1 3741-5312010-01 45 3135 1505 1 1 1 I* Ipoxnanka IyMON30IALMOHHAs TIpaBast Sound insulation r.h. lining
2 452A-5312010-01 453111 1996 1 1 1 1* Llymouzonsius iepeaka mpapasi Sound insulation, r.h.
3 33036-53120004 1 1 1 1*! [Tpokianka IyMOU30JIILIMOHHAs 1paBas B coope  Sound insulation r.h. lining in assy
4 452A-5312011-01 453111 1998 1 1 1 1* LIymousonsiuus nepeaka epas Sound insulation, Lh.
5 33036-5312005 4531351507 1 1 1 1*! IIpoknanka 1ryMOM30JISIIMOHHAS JieBasi B cOope Sound insulation Lh. lining in assy
6 3741-5312011-01 4531351507 1 1 1 1* IIpoxianka IyMOU30JISIIIMOHHAS JieBast Sound insulation 1.h. lining

128

128

* - Ilng aBromobuneit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039

*1_ Jnst aBTomoouneit YA3-33036, YA3-39094 u YA3-39095

14
15
16

10
11
12
13

451-5401116
252005-1129
220165-1129

451A-5402101-10
3962-5402100-10
240620-1129
293158-1129
240820
451-5402011-10
39094-5402011

4531112043
459811 1206
459432 1140

453111 2192
455117 1859
459622 1018
459952 6048
459642 1018
45 3111 8494
45 4326 0493

For automobiles YA3-33036, YA3-39094 and YA3-39095

56
56

I'PYIIIIA 54. BOKOBHUHA
GROUP 54. SIDE PANEL

IToarpynna 5401. BokoBuna
Subgroup 5401. Side Panel

Peiika 3aiuTHas
IIlaii6a 8
BunT M8x22

Iloarpynna 5402. O0uBKa 0OKOBHHBI
Subgroup 5402. Side Panel Lining

78/24*
78/24*

]3*]

OO6UBKa nepeaHssl BEpXHSIS JieBast
OOuBKa TepeHsIs TipaBast

BunT 4x18

[aii6a 4 cieunanbHast

Bunr 4x18

O6uBKa nepenHss jJeBast B coope

OOGuBKa TepeHsist eBast B cOope

Protective batten
Washer 8
Screw M8x22

Front lining, upper, Lh.
Front lining, r.h.

Screw 4x18

Special washer 4

Screw 4x18

Front lining, 1.h. in assy

Front lining, Lh. in assy



CLT

14

16

17

19

20
21

28
29

30

3
32

451-5401116
252005-MN29
220165-MN29

451A-5402031-10
451B-5102031-10
39094-5402020 ‘

39094-5402014
290515-MN29

2206-5402071-11
3962-5402071-01

2206-5402121-01
3962-5402121-01
2206-5402120-01
3962-5402120-01

2206-5402070-11
3962-5402070-01

o OR Mk Ok W
a4 B % ¥ T R

451B-5402030-11

A

451-5402010-10 |
39094-5402010 |

Puc. 128. Tepmoirymou3sossiuust nepenka (5312), 6okoBuna (5401), o6uBKka 60KoBUHBI (5402)
Fig. 128. Body front sound-and-heat insulation (5312), protective side panel (5401), side panel lining (5402)

39094-5402011
451-5402011-10

240820

293158-M29
240620-MN29

3962-5402100-10

451A-5402101-10

3741-5312011-01

33036-5312005

452A-5312011-01

33036-5312004

452A-5312010-01

3741-5312010-01



9LC

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10

128 17 451A-5402031-10 453111 2130 1 - - O6uBKa cpemHsIs JieBasi B cOope Middle lining, Lh. in assy
18 451B-5402031-10 453111 2130 - 1 - O6uBKa cpemHsIs JIeBas B cOope Middle lining, L.h. in assy
19 39094-5402020 45 4326 0495 - - 1*! O6uBKa GOKOBUHBI Side panel lining
20 39094-5402014 45 4326 0494 - - 1* Hakunanka Cover plate
21 290515-1129 459952 1157 - - 2% Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
22 2206-5402071-11 455117 1620 - 1*2 - OO6uBKa 3aIHss JeBas Rear lining, Lh.
23 3962-5402071-01 455117 1678 | - - OOuBKa 3aHsIs1 TeBast Rear lining, L.h.
24 2206-5402121-01 455117 1669 - 1*2 - OOwMBKa 3aaHssI YIJIoBas JieBast Rear corner lining , Lh.
25 3962-5402121-01 455117 1684 1 - - OOuBKa 3aaHsIs1 YII0Bast JieBast Rear corner lining , Lh.
26 2206-5402120-01 455117 1668 - 1*2 - OO6uBKa 3aaHsIs YIJIOBasI IIpaBast Rear corner lining , r.h.
27 3962-5402120-01 455117 1682 1 - - O6uBKa GOKOBUHBI YTJIOBas Side panel corner lining
28 2206-5402070-11 455117 1619 - 1*2 - OO6uMBKa 3amHsIs TIpaBast Rear lining, r.h.
29 3962-5402070-01 455117 1675 1 - - OOuBKa 3aaHsIs1 TpaBasi Rear lining, r.h.

129

30 451B-5402030-11
31 451-5402010-10
32 39094-5402010

4531112128
453111 6599
454326 0492

* _ Jlst aBromoGueit YA3-3909 i A3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and A3-39099

*1 _ Jlnst aromo6ms A3-39094
For automobile A3-39094

*2 _ Jlns aBroMo6ueit YA3-2206 u A3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and A3-22069

1 258011-1129 459871 1015
2 252003-1129 459811 1204
3 260005-1129 45 9862 1006
4 258918-1129 459852 1018
5 293272-112 459952 6223
6 30-6103102 45 4311 0752
7 30-6103103 454311 0753
8 451A-5403248-A 45 3111 2277

9 451-5403249-A 45 3111 2278

10 451A-5403244-A
11 451A-5403245-A

45 3111 2275
453111 2276

1!

OO6uBKa mepeaHss npaBas B cbope
OO6uBKa mepemaHsIs IpaBas B coope

O6uBKa mepemaHsIs IpaBas B coope

IToarpynna 5403. OkHO 60KOBHHbBI IOBOPOTHOE
Subgroup 5403. Side Panel Swivelling Window

3/1*
6/2*
3/1*
3/1*
3/1*
1/-*
2/1*
1/-*

—_— N = W W W N W

2 2/1*

1 1/-*
2 2/1*

11
2%l

1%

HrnunT 2x10
[laii6a 5
MManewu 5x22
tudt 2x12

Ilaii6a 8 mpyXrHHAas1 BOJIHUCTAsI

Pyuka paMKu MOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa MpaBast
Pyuka paMKu MOBOPOTHOTO CTeKJIa JieBast

Pamka TTOBOPOTHOTI'O CTEKJIA C THE3IOM OCU

mpaBasi B coope

Pamxka ITIOBOPOTHOTIO CTEKJIa C THE3JOM OCH JI€Bad

B cOope

Pamka moBopoTHOro cTeKkiia rnpaasi B coope

Pamxka IIOBOPOTHOTIO CTEKJIA JIEBAsd B C60p€

Front lining, r.h. in assy
Front lining, r.h. in assy

Front lining, r.h. in assy

Cotter 2x10

Washer 5

Pin 5x22

Set pin 2x12

Wavy spring washer 8

Swivelling glass frame r.h. handle
Swivelling glass frame 1.h. handle

Swivelling glass r.h. frame with axle seat in assy
Swivelling glass 1.h. frame with axle seat in assy

Swivelling glass r.h. frame in assy

Swivelling glass L.h. frame in assy



LLT

23 451B-5403202
24 39093-5403010
25 2206-5403204
26 39093-5403014
27 451B-5403206

1 258011-N29
2 252003-M29
3 260005-M29

N 28 39093-5403016
\ 29 2520351129
- 30 240818-M29
4 2589181129
Lﬂ | 202394-M129
25 293272-M2 )
}6@%6 306103102
. 7 306103103 |
8  451A-5403248-A
9 451A-5403249-A
10 451A-5403244-A
11 451A-5403245-A
12 451A-5403227
13 451A:5403227-6
14 451A-5403270
15 451A-5403271

451A-5403300

A-8130-B
355500-I1 451A-5403264
250511-M29 33 451A-5403234 P

34 451A-5403234

35 240817-M29
36 451A-5403225-B
37 451A-5403225

38 451A-5403226 \

39 3962-5403224
40 451B-5403218

451B-5403208
451B-5403209

451B-5403214

Puc. 129. OkHo 60k0BUHBI TOBOPOTHOE (5403)
Fig. 129. Side panel swivelling window (5403)



8LC

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
129 12 451A-5403227*3 45 3111 2267 3 3/1* 1* [Tpoxsanka MOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA TOJICTAst Swivelling glass thick weatherstrip
13 451A-5403227-b* 453111 2269 3 3/1* 1* [Mpoxiaaka mMOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa TOHKAS Swivelling glass thin weatherstrip
14 451A-5403270 453111 2290 1 1/-* - Y110THUTETH TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA TIPABbIi Swivelling glass r.h. weatherstrip
15 451A-5403271 453111 2293 2 2/1* 1* YII0THUTENTb TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA JIEBBI Swivelling glass 1.h. weatherstrip
16 451A-5403300 453111 2296 6 6/2% 2% [aii6a crienmanbHast Special washer
17 A-8130-B 454311 0309 3 3/1* 1 IpyxuHa 3axx1Ma ocx TOBOPOTHOTO CTeKJIa Swivelling glass axle clamp spring
18 355500-11 459964 6028 6 6/2% 2% Laii6a 8,5 Washer 8.5
19 250511-1129 459553 1056 3 3/1* 1*! laiika M8 Nut M8
20 451B-5403208 453111 2250 1 1/-* - CTeKJI0 TOBOPOTHOE TIPaBoe B cOOpe R.h. swivelling glass in assy
21 451B-5403209 453111 2252 2 2/1%* 1* CTekJ10 MOBOPOTHOE JIEBOE B cOOpe L.h. swivelling glass in assy
22 451B-5403214 45 3111 4550 3 3/1* 1* CTeKI10 TOBOPOTHOE Swivelling glass
23 451B-5403202 45 3111 2245 - 2 - CTeKJI0 OKHa TiepeaHeil maHe I OOKOBUHBI Window glass of front side panel
24 39093-5403010 - - 2%2 CT1eki0 OKHa OOKOBUHBI Side panel window glass
25 451B-5403204 453111 2246 - 2 - YrnoTHUTENb CTeKIIa Glass weatherstrip
26 39093-5403014 - - 2%2 YnnotHurens cTekia Glass weatherstrip
27 451B-5403206 453111 2248 - 2 - 3aMOK YIUIOTHHUTEJISI OKHA Glass weatherstrip lock frame
28 39093-5403016 - - 2%2 3aMOK YIUTOTHUTEJISI OKHA Glass weatherstrip lock frame
29 252035-1129 459811 1253 6 6/2% 2% 1aii6a 4 Washer 4
30 240818-1129 459642 1016 6 6/2* 2% Bunt 4x12 Screw 4x12
31 292394-1129 18 18/6* 6*! ['Bo3mb 2,8x22 crieriuanbHbIi Special nail 2.8x22
32 451A-5403264 453111 2285 3 3/1* 1*! VYrnoTHUTEIb TOBOPOTHOIO CTeKIa 00KOBMHBI HAa  Swivelling glass weatherstrip on pillar in assy
cTolike B cbope

33 451A-5403234 453111 2274 3 3/1* 1*! Croiika HEIOABIIKHOTO CTeKJIa OKHa 00KoBMHBI  Side panel fixed glass pillar
34 451A-5403230 453111 2273 3 3/1* 1*! CroliKka HeTOIBIKHOTO CTeKJIa B cOope Fixed glass pillar in assy
35 240817-1129 459642 1015 3 3/1* 1* Bunt 4x10 Screw 4x10
36 451A-5403225-B* 453111 2262 3 3/1* 1* [pokiianka HEMOABUXHOTO CTEKJIA TOJICTAst Fixed glass thick weatherstrip
37 451A-5403225%3 453111 2258 3 3/1% 1* [Tpokitagka HETIOABMXKHOTO CTEKJIa TOHKAST Fixed glass thin weatherstrip
38 451A-5403226 453111 2264 3 3/1* 1*! Bxuiazpliil yIUIOTHUTEIS] HEMTOABMXXHOIO CTEKIa Fixed glass weatherstrip insert
39 3962-5403224 455117 0290 3 3/1* 1*! YII0THUTEb HENMOABUXKHOTO CTEKJIIa Fixed glass weatherstrip
40 451B-5403218 453111 2254 3 3/1% 1*! CTeKII0 OKHa GOKOBUHBI HETTOABIKHOE Side panel window fixed glass

* - Ilnst aBTromobuneit YA3-3909 u A3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and A3-39099
*1 _ Jlst aBromo6wst A3-39094
For automobile A3-39094
*2 _ Jlnst aromo6mis A3-39095
For automobile A3-39095
*3 _ [1o BBIOODY
As required





